ASR Series
www.jksemi.com Rev：1.01
特征 Features
应用范围 Applications
订购信息 Ordering information
-K
Element
Material
S: CuMnSn
M: CuMn
K： Karma
F： FeCrAl
说明 Notice
适用范围 Scope
标准试验狀态 Standard measuring conditions
温度20±2℃、湿度65±5%。但在温度 5~35℃、湿度45~85%之情况下， 仍可给予判定。
Temperature 20±2℃, Humidity 65±5%.Being no doubt about the judgment, measurements can be made within the
following Temperature5~35℃, Humidity 45~85%.
精度±5%、 ±2%、 ± 1%和±0.5% Tolerance ± 5%, ±2% , ± 1% and ±0.5%
使用温度-65℃ ~170℃ Operating Temperature range -65℃ ~170℃
焊接结构 Welding constructure
耐冲击 Ideal for pulse application
电感小于 3 纳亨 Low Inductance ＜3nH
符合ROHS,REACH要求 REACH,RoHS compliant
特殊规格可以订做 Customizable
符合AEC-Q200 AEC-Q200 qualified
变频驱动、伺服驱动系统 Frequency conversion drive, servo drive system
大电流电池管理系统 High current battery management system
汽车电子控制单元、汽车油泵驱动 Automobile electronic control unit automobile oil pump drive
DC/DC， DC/AC电源模块 DC/DC, DC/AC power modules
自动化控制系统 Automatic control system
工业仪器设备 Industrial instrument and equipment
-5
Dimension
(in)
3: 2512
5: 3920
7: 5930
-1
Resistance
Value(mΩ)
1: 1mΩ
Yezhan
Type
ASR J： ±5
G： ±2
F： ±1
Tolerance
D： ±0.5
(%)
ASR
ASR Series
www.jksemi.com Rev：1.02
产品尺寸 Product dimensions
(Unit： mm)
Type
Size
（in） W A C H
ASR-S/M/K/F-3 2512 6.3 ±0.2 1.2±0.2 3.1 ±0.3
0.5 ±0.1ASR-S/M/K/F-5 3920 10.0 ±0.2 2.2 ±0.2 5.1 ±0.4
ASR-S/M/K/F-7 5930 15.0 ±0.3 4.2 ±0.3 7.6 ±0.4
PCB板布局 PCB-layout (Reflow-soldering)
(Unit： mm)
Solder pad type w c a b
ASR-S/M/K/F-3 7 3.4 1.8 3.4
ASR-S/M/K/F-5 11 6.2 2.7 5.6
ASR-S/M/K/F-7 16 8.75 5.2 5.6
ASR Series
www.jksemi.com Rev：1.03
技术参数 Technical Data